momentum factory Orii

-02 INTERIOR CRAFT
51k tone_pendant light_wide / spot
pUL R

tone_table lamp &

EisEt  colorful times (h570L91L2)
around (75978)
square_L (R7I7X)
square_S (R7I7)
oval_L -1tk
oval_S (#x-/uu4y)
tone_clock
walts time (DVv51L) €O

BEEHit  stand_L (R9VRK)
stand_S (xzvFAn)
stand_S gold (2FvFnT-LR) &
three+nine xU-71v) &

Zofh tone_mirror
tissue box case (F1yvar-2)
tone_bowl
ZAN (#7) &
fN5IET &0

-05 FLOWER VASE
Av¥91-) on the wall_L
on the wall_M
on the wall mini
on the wall_L -art edition-
on the wall_M -art edition-

on the wall mini -art edition-

zoft WEYA
W5YA_globe o-7) &
KL (FLVEA) @
flower bow!_L &
flower bowl_S &
duet
wild grass_square / oval &
i oty &
tone_pot &
tone_flower vase

tone_bucket

-07 TABLE WARE
k- tone_tray_L
tone_tray_M
tone_tray_S
tone_tray_SS
tone_tray square_L
tone_tray square_M

tone_tray square_S

BriAiitg
19,800
33,000
52,800

22,000
22,000
16,500
13,200
16,500
13,200
16,500
29,700

11,000
4,950
5,500
27,500

8,800
16,500
9,900
33,000
33,000

29,700
27,500
11,000
44,000
38,500
16,500

13,200
19,800
44,000
42,900
39,600
29,700
16,500
16,500
7,480
9,900
13,200

11,000
8,800
3,960
3,740
11,000
7,700
4,400

Bal
(18,000)
(30,000)

(48,000)

(20,000)
(20,000)
(15,000)
(12,000)
(15,000)
(12,000)
(15,000)

(27,000)

(10,000)
(4,500)
(5,000)

(25,000)

(8,000)
(15,000)
(9,000)
(30,000)

(30,000)

(27,000)
(25,000)
(10,000)
(40,000)
(35,000)

(15,000)

(12,000)
(18,000)
(40,000)
(39,000)
(36,000)
(27,000)
(15,000)
(15,000)
(6,800)
(9,000)

(12,000)

(10,000)
(8,000)
(3,600)
(3,400)
(10,000)
(7,000)

(4,000)

CRAFT price uisT

nv7

Z0ft

-11 ACCESSORY

irise

men's

Z0fts

(M)
T ffits il
SARA L 4950 4500
SARA_S 3,850 (3500
place mat (GyFavvvh) @ 16,500  (15,000)
smooth tray (Ra-zZkLA) & 4,400  (4,000)
petal tray (RZIbL1) O 4,400 (4,000
tone_cup 6,600  (6,000)
tone_tumbler 9,350  (®500)
SWEH O 5500 (5000
copper coaster 2 #tzy 3,300 3000
copper coaster 5 &7k 8,250 (7,500
under plate (7v5-7L-+) & 15,400  (14,000)
tone_champagne cooler 25,300 (23,000
tone_ice pail 22,000  (20,000)
[ELEE_mame / fune / bridge 2@tk 7,700 (7.000)
[FLEZE_mame / fune / bridge stk 19,250  (17,500)
cutlery rest (hh5U-L2k) _obi /casa C2fEtzyk 4,400 (4,000
cutlery rest (hk5U-L2k) _obi /casa Osetybk 11,000  (10,000)
IF CyrI4-0- & 22,000 (20,000
cast earrings_plain / curl & 9,900  (9,000)
gradation earrings 15,400  (14,000)
twist stick earrings 15,400  (4,000)
plain earrings 9,900 (9,000
twist stick necklace 18,700  (17,000)
gradation necklace 15,400  (14,000)
bangle_L 11,000  (10,000)
bangle M /S < 8,800 (8,000)
circle earrings < 7,700 (7,000
dots earrings <& 7,700 (7,000
square earrings < 5500 (5000
ring earrings <& 5,500 (5000
square necklace & 4,400 (4,000
ring necklace ¢ 4,400 (4000
mask charm_A /B <& 2,200 (2,000)
tie clip Gro51¢>) _gold / silver & 4,950 (4500
cufflinks (n72) _gold / silver & 4950 (4500
money clip ¥F-7Uv7) & 4,950 (4500
ZRIAN_L O 4,950 (4500
ZRAN 3,960 (3600
EREONTFS -51F3V /01 / F1-UvyF <o 8,800 00D
BB AIIT /LI & 5,500  (5000)
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